Father Muller Charitable Institutions
(Accredited by NAAC, NABH, NABL)

Maintenance Complaint System

Add Complaint Add Complaint Response Date & Time Check Final Status

Add Complaint Details

23-12-2023 10:05:13 AM
Ward Name/Dept. Name
Select Nature of Complaint
Select Ext. No.

Brief Description of lssue

Complainer Mame



172.18.0.17 /fstocl

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

07-01-2021
10:22:48
AM

07-01-2021
15:25:55
PM

08-01-202
09:11:07
AN

27-01-2021
14:21:33 PM

05-02-2021
08:45:47
AN

N-02-202
15:34:30
=)

12-02-2021
14:13:28
PM

24-02-2021
09:04:03
AM

Fmmc-
Administrator
Office - College

Frnmc-
Administrator
Office - College

Fmmc-
Administrator
Office - College

Fmmec=
Administrator
Office - College

Fmmec-
Administrator
Office - College

Fmmc-
Administrator
Office - College

Fmmc-
Administrator
Office - College

Frnmc-
Administrator
Office - College

Electrical-
plumbing

Electrical-
plumbing

Electrical-
plumbing

Others

Others

Electrical-
plumbing

Electrical-
plumbing

Electrical-
plumbing

Cfl Bulb Not Working In The Washroom

Water Tap Leaking In The Washroom,
Ground Floor, Near Lh 1, Fmmc B Block

2 Bulbs Not Working, One In Fmmc B
Block Washroom & Toilet Near
Physiotherapy Lab. In-front Of Fmmc B
Block.

Water Blockage (chamber) Near Coffee
Hut, Fmme

Drain Blocked In The Bathroom Of
Senate Hall, Fmmc Ground Floor.

Bathroom Sink Drain Leakage At The
Bathroom Of Administrator's Office,
Fmmc B Block.

Flush Is Not Working In The Toilet Near
Lh 1, Fmmc B Block.

Replacement Of Rusted Fan In The
Reception Of The Administrator's Office,
Fmmec B Block.

Sheela

Sheela

Sheela

Sheela

Sheela

Sheela

Sheela

Sheela

33128

33147

33187

33723

33943

34142

34349

34478




	1.pdf (p.1)
	2.pdf (p.2)

