



Father Muller Charitable Institutions

(Accredited by NAAC, NABH, NABL)

Maintenance Complaint System

Add Complaint

Add Complaint Response Date & Time

Check Final Status

Add Complaint Details



172.18.0.17/fstock/repair/cfs								栓	☆ □
		FIVI	Office - College						
4	45	07-01-2021 10:22:48 AM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Electrical- plumbing	Cfl Bulb Not Working In The Washroom	Sheela	33128	Resolved	
2	46	07-01-2021 15:25:55 PM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Electrical- plumbing	Water Tap Leaking In The Washroom, Ground Floor, Near Lh 1, Fmmc B Block	Sheela	33147	Resolved	
2	47	09-01-2021 09:11:07 AM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Electrical- plumbing	2 Bulbs Not Working, One In Fmmc B Block Washroom & Toilet Near Physiotherapy Lab. In-front Of Fmmc B Block.	Sheela	33187	Resolved	
4	48	27-01-2021 14:21:33 PM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Others	Water Blockage (chamber) Near Coffee Hut, Fmmc	Sheela	33723	Resolved	
2	49	05-02-2021 08:45:47 AM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Others	Drain Blocked In The Bathroom Of Senate Hall, Fmmc Ground Floor.	Sheela	33943	Resolved	
Ę	50	11-02-2021 15:34:30 PM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Electrical- plumbing	Bathroom Sink Drain Leakage At The Bathroom Of Administrator's Office, Fmmc B Block.	Sheela	34142	Resolved	
	51	19-02-2021 14:13:28 PM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Electrical- plumbing	Flush Is Not Working In The Toilet Near Lh 1, Fmmc B Block.	Sheela	34349	Resolved	
	52	24-02-2021 09:04:03 AM	Fmmc- Administrator Office - College	Electrical- plumbing	Replacement Of Rusted Fan In The Reception Of The Administrator's Office, Fmmc B Block.	Sheela	34478	Resolved	